v
v
v
v
v
 Maximum rated intel pressure up to 3500 psig
 Flow Coefficient Cv=0.06
 Internal surface finished to 10 Ra microinch /0.25 micrometer

PPR1 Series
www.cir-lok.com 5
How to Order
3  3500 psigPCTFE
I   PI
316L3250GIBFGFS4PPR1
316L S.S.
316L VAR S.S
316L
316LV
250   0-250 psig
150   0-150 psig
100   0-100 psig
60   0-60 psig
30   0-30 psig
PPR1 2 1/8 in.
4
8
1/4 in.
8 mm
6 6 mm
GFS
FGFS
FBW
MBW
F
M
Fractional
Tube Fitting
Metric
Tube Fitting
Female GFS
Fitting
Male GFS
Fitting
Fractional
Tube Butt Weld
Metric
Tube Butt Weld
   No  Gauge  Ports
    One  Gauge  Ports
    One  Gauge  Ports
    Two  Gauge  Ports
N
L
C
B
W   No Gauges
G  With Gauges
Porting Intel
Pressure